Annexure-6

RAMAKRISHNA HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED

CIRP COMMENCED ON OCTOBER 28, 2022;
LIST OF CREDITORS AS ON JUNE 14, 2023;

LIST OF OPERATIONAL CREDITORS (EMPLOYEES)

(Amount in%)

= =
D [}
b= s E g | 4
> 2 3 2 £ 53
= ‘m = ‘= )
2 < g Sz gz z | 5% ES g z
S 2 [ .2 A -z | £% s 3 =3 =
. = > (=3 — — = o 9 =] )
=) s < g ) ) = £ 3 = £ — = -
Z < & 3 = > ° = S E z
- — = S S £ ;} E g E g =
[ =] < <
n © @ o e - B S = Z - g
g £ £ - - 2 Slcs g3 g 2 3
E & 5 g E = 5 5 E | eS8 £ £ < &
z = V4 £ = ‘= = = = == =
e 2 o= =] — _— @ =] =)
) S = s - 8 © N o0 Q g =
8= = s = = | 23
L2 e = =] [ =0 <« <
= 9 € = _g e 28| 8%
| 2 2= £ g% 2=
g g 5 | £ 5
< < z = <
1 Madhavaiah 14-Nov-2022 10,36,443 Salaries | - - - 10,36,443 .
) Claims have been
2 Rajam Raju 14-Nov-2022 23.87,096 Salarics | - - . 23.87,096 provisionally admitted
) based on the documents
3 Venkata Raghava Raju Dantuluri | 14-Nov-2022 215211 Salarics | - - - 215211 provided by the respective
i claimants. Due to non-
4 Anil Ramarao Patil 14-Nov-2022 5.73,550 Salarics | - - } 5,73,550 cooperation of suspended
directors and Corporate
- faulter, the clai t
5 14-Nov-2022 4,42,500 Salaries | - - 3 442,500 defaul fer’d ‘?;aﬁmiyek
Chintakula Uma shankar not Ve? fed wit tfeh O0KS
- " ot accounts of the
6 Naga Venkata Madhuri 14-Nov-2022 2,59,600 Salaries | - - - 2,59,600 Corporate Defaulter.

Damineni




14-Nov-2022 7,61,000 Salaries | - - 7,61,000

A.Suresh Kumar - -
23-Nov-2022 1,18,000 Salaries | - - 1,18,000

Madhavi Jonnalagadda - -
23-Nov-2022 1,55,760 Salaries | - - 1,55,760

Prasanna Kumar - -
Total 59,49,160.00 59,49,160.00

For Ramakrishna HeuBi_n lTlriv_ate Iailkl)lited
igitally signed by
PA RTH ASA RA PARTHASARATHY SRIRAM
Date: 2023.06.14 15:56:54
THY SRIRAM ~ B2t2

Sriram Parthasarathy
Interim Resolution Professional
IP.No: IBBI/IPA-002/IP/N00292/2017/2018/10895




		2023-06-14T15:56:54+0530
	PARTHASARATHY SRIRAM




